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BRANDING 

ADVERTISING

GRAPHIC DESIGN 

PRINTING

SIGNAGE

PACKAGING

WEB SOLUTIONS

LOGO DESIGN, CORPORATE STATIONERY

PRINT & SOCIAL MEDIA POSTS DESIGN

BROCHURES, FLYERS, MANUALS, CATALOGUES

INSTANT CMYK DIGITAL & OFFSET PRINTING  

FLEX, VINYL, BACKLIT, ACRYLIC & STEEL SIGNS

CUSTOMISED LABELS, CARTONS & MORE

WEB DESIGN & HOSTING SERVICES

services 



Welcome to the world of 
Creativity, Vision, and Endless Possibilities! 

I am Creativo Camaal, a freelance Graphic /Web Designer & 
Trainer from Mumbai, India. With over 38 years of rich 
experience across India & abroad, I bring a unique 
blend of insight, expertise and strategic thinking to every 
project I undertake. 

My journey has been nothing short of extraordinary — 
having worked with prestigious global brands during my 
tenure at a leading advertising agency in Dubai. As an 
Independent Consultant, I specialize in crafting 
comprehensive Branding & Rebranding strategies tailored 
to the distinct needs of professionals and SME owners. 

Whether you’re looking to enhance your business, showcase 
your talent, take your brand to a global audience or learn 
Graphic & Web Design, I’m here to guide you toward success.  

Let’s turn your Vision into Reality!  

Just What’s App me on +91-8169641717 

YEAR

about me



90 + Hrs. : INR 1,000/-  | USD 20 (Validity 45+ Days)  

30 Hrs. to 60 Hrs. : INR 1,500/- | USD 30 (Validity 15-30 days) 50% Less

58% Less

33% Less

INR 3,000/- | USD 60 Per Hour

DISCOUNTED PACKAGES (Per Hour)

60 Hrs. to 90 Hrs. : INR 1,250/-  | USD 25 (Validity 30-45 days)

05 Hrs. to 30 Hrs. : INR 2,000/-  | USD 40 (Validity 2-15 days) 

CHEAPEST PACKAGE (Per Hour)

Regular Charge

66% Less

PLEASE NOTE

SLASHED HOURLY

Please check my Portfolio of past work & my style, before placing your order. 

Payment : 100% Advance.           

Please save your Artwork safely. Resending the same will be INR 1000/-

For multiple-pages, please approve the Concept/Theme �rst.  Once the 
Concept/Theme / Layout/Fonts Style / Size etc. is �nalised, it involves 
redoing everything and changes / variations will be charged extra.

Please check the Draft  before going for �nal printing to avoid any loss. 
In case of any error in Design, my liability is only to correct the Artwork, 
even for Print/Signage/Packaging requirement executed by me. 

Design : ASAP  -   Print/Signage/Packaging Delivery :  10-12 working days.

GST extra as applicable depending on the category. 

Out of Mumbai Retainership : Minimum 90 Hrs. 
Travel Time, Charges, Lodging, Boarding extra at actuals.

Courier charges for Print/Signage/Packaging extra at actuals.

Charges for Graphic & Web Design / Training / Enquiries / Consultation

BEST VALUE



www.camaal.in

logo design

Artwork will be given in Round/Square & Horizontal. 

File Formats : Editable CDR + PNG + JPG (as per requirement.)

After �nalisation, 2 variations of colour scheme can be tried.

If you want more options, take bigger package.

If you want more options, select package accordingly.

Rates are option / package wise.

Payment : 100% Advance.

Logo Design with Social Media Pro�le

Logo with Corporate Stationery 

Logo with Corporate Stationery & Signboard 

1 Logo 
Option

Particulars

15,000/-

20,000/-

22,500/-

30,000/-

35,000/-

37,000/-

50,000/-

55,000/-

57,500/-

3 Logo 
Options

5 Logo 
Options



Packages for those already conversant with Computer Operations. 

Take a suitable packaged based on your skills and grasping power. 

You can do Freelance work after training. 

You can also start your own Service Bureau / Design / Printing Shop.

100s of online resources will be shown during the Training. 

+91-8169641717 creativo@camaal.in

Packages
CorelDraw & Photoshop

PLEASE NOTE

INR 10,000/- (5 Days x 1 Hr. per day)

Basic Training

30 Hrs. : 45K (15 days x 2 hrs./day) @ 1.5K/hr.
60 Hrs. : 72K (20 days x 3 hrs./day) @ 1.2K/hr.
90 Hrs. : 90K (30 days x 3 hrs./day) @ 1.0K/hr.

Bulk Packages

INR 20,000/- (10 Days x 1 Hr. per day)

INR 30,000/- (15 Days x 1 Hr. per day)

Advance Training

Professional

Graphic Design
Vector Design Tools
Raster Tools
Photo Editing
Logo Design
Visiting Card
Letterhead
Social Media Post 
Brochure & Flyer 
Catalogues
Publicity Design
Printing 
Packaging
Web Graphics

Content : 

#learn



Packages for those already conversant with Computer Operations. 

Take a suitable packaged based on your skills and grasping power. 

Become job ready or start freelancing right after training. 

You can also start your own Service Bureau / Design / Printing Shop.

Access 100+ curated online resources to enhance your skills.  

+91-8169641717 creativo@camaal.in

Packages
wordpress & cms

PLEASE NOTE

INR 10,000/- (5 Days x 1 Hr. per day)

Basic (for Graphic Designers)

30 Hrs. : 45K (15 days x 2 hrs./day) @ 1.5K/hr.
60 Hrs. : 72K (20 days x 3 hrs./day) @ 1.2K/hr.
90 Hrs. : 90K (30 days x 3 hrs./day) @ 1.0K/hr.

Bulk Packages

INR 20,000/- (10 Days x 1 Hr. per day)

INR 30,000/- (15 Days x 1 Hr. per day)

Graphic & Web Design

Graphic, Web & Hosting

Domain Name 
Web Hosting
Web Design
WP Installation
Server Admin.
Themes 
S.E.O. & A.E.O.
Google 
Social Media
AI Tools 
Plugins Setup
CDN Setup
DNS Setup
WP Bakery

Content : 

Search..

#learn



Start Your 
Web Journey
Today!

Choose 
Your Plan
1 Year Domain

1 Year Hosting

Pages Design

Update Training 

Blog

Google Promo

Server Admin 

₹ 5,000/- ₹ 20,000/- ₹ 40,000/-

Yes

Yes

0

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

5

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

20

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Booking Starter Brochure

WEB SOLUTIONS

www.camaal.in

Social Media Meta (FB & Insta) + Google 

Account Creation . . .   ₹ 10,000/- 
Monthly Ad Design & Post . . .   ₹ 20,000/- + Ad Budget
 (Total 10 Ads)
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Rate BulkParticulars

graphic design

Visiting Card/LH/Env. (Any 1)

Power Point Presentation (5 pages)

Brochure / Catalog / Flyer Per Page

Social Media Posts

Standee Banner Design 

Flex / Vinyl Banner Design (24 sq.ft.)

Signboard Design (24 Sq.ft.)

Extra Sq.ft. Design Charges

Quotation / Bill Format Design

Letter Drafting/Translation & Typing

Sticker Design

Packaging Box / Bag / Label Design

Certi�cate Design

Invite / Welcome Board / Infographic 

Designing Per Hour (Bulk = 5 Hrs. +)

2,500/-

10,000/-

2,500/-

2,500/-

2,000/-

2,000/-

2,000/-

100/-

1,000/-

1,000/-

1,000/-

5,000/-

2,500/-

2,500/-

3,000/-

-

1,500/-

1,500/-

1,500/-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

2,000/-
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DIGITAL PRINTING
Size TotalMOQParticulars

CMYK 4 Colour Digital Print 

CMYK 4 Colour Digital Print

CMYK 4 Colour Glossy Card

CMYK 4 Colour Digital Print

CMYK 4 Colour Digital Print
 
CMYK 4 Colour Digital Print

CMYK 4 Colour Digital Print

CMYK 4 Colour Digital Print

CMYK 4 Colour Digital Print

CMYK 4 Colour Digital Print

CMYK 4 Colour Digital Print

Paper Sticker with Half Cut

PVC Transp./Opaque  - Half Cut

1,500/-

1,700/-

2,000/-

2,500/-

3,000/-

3,500/-

4,000/-

5,000/-

3,000/-

5,000/-

6,000/-

1,500/-

2,000/-

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

25

25

12"x18"

12"x18"

12"x18"

12"x18"

12"x18"

12"x18"

12"x18"

12"x18"

10"x28"

12"x36"

13"X40"

12"x18"

12"x18"

Rate

15/-

17/-

20/-

25/-

30/-

35/-

40/-

50/-

30/-

50/-

60/-

60/-

80/-

GSM

100

130

170

210

250

300

350

NT Thick

210

250

250

-

-
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half-cut stickers

Dia. PVCPaperMOQParticulars

 Any shape Half-Cut Sticker

Any shape Half-Cut Sticker

Any shape Half-Cut Sticker

Any shape Half-Cut Sticker

Half-Cut Sticker (Extra 335 pcs. 2")

Half-Cut Sticker (Extra 670 pcs. 2")

 H/C Sticker (Extra 84 pcs. 3")

 H/C Sticker (Extra 168 pcs. 3")

2,000/-

3,300/-

3,300/-

5,800/-

4,500/-

8,000/-

3,300/-

5,800/-

1,500/-

2,500/-

2,500/-

4,200/-

3,350/-

5,300/-

2,500/-

4,200/-

1,000

2,000

1,000

2,000

1,000

2,000

500

1,000

2" 

2"

2.5" 

2.5"

3" 

3"

3.5"

3.5"

ROUND SQUARE RECTANGLE
ROUND

CORNERS
ANY

SHAPE
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BANNER PRINTS
Extra Sq.ft.

Design + PrintPrint

Flex/Vinyl Banner Normal Print

Flex/Vinyl HD Print

Standee Banner Normal Print 

Normal Flex Print Per Sq.ft. 

HD Print Per Sq.ft. 

Ultra HD 3 mm S/B with Lam.

Ultra HD 5 mm S/B with Lam.

Flex Signboard Normal Print

Flex Signboard HD Print

750/-

1,200/-

2,000/-

1,750/-

2,500/-

100/-

150/-

-

Min. 100 sft

Min. 100 sft

Min. 100 sft

35/-

50/-

100/-

120/- -

100/-

150/-

2,000/-

2,000/-

1,000/-

-

-

-

-

2,000/-

2,000/-

6' x 4'

6' x 4'

6' x 3'

-

-

-

-

10'x5'

10'x5'

DesignSizeParticulars
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SizeParticulars

90 GSM Art Paper - 1 Side

90 GSM Art Paper - 2 Sides

 120 GSM Art Paper - 1 Side

120 GSM Art Paper - 2 Sides

250 GSM Art Card - 1 Side

250 GSM Art Card - 2 Sides

250 GSM Art Card - 1 Side

250 GSM Art Card - 2 Sides

5.5"x8.5"

5.5"x8.5"

5,5"x8.5"

5.5"x8.5"

5"x8"

5"x8"

8'5"x11"

8'5"x11"

4,000/-

6,000/-

5,000/-

7,000/-

7,000/-

9,000/-

14,000/-

20,000/-

7,000/-

10,000/-

9,000/-

12,000/-

13,000/-

16,000/-

24,000/-

36,000/-

14,000/-

20,000/-

18,000/-

24,000/-

26,000/-

32,000/-

48,000/-

72,000/-

1,000 2,000 5,000

flyer prints



any colour - any SHAPE AVAILABLE +91-8169641717

Paper Stickers
* Self-Adhesive & Half-Cut Stickers
* Matt  or Gloss  Lamination available with extra charges
* Ideal for Paper, Flyers, Boxes & Dry Packaging items

* Self-Adhesive Half-Cut
* Non-Tearable & Waterproof
* Transparent or Opaque
* Ideal for Bottle Labels
* Oil & Shampoo Bottles
* Food Containers
* Ideal for Long-Term use

Size Paper PVCQty.

2.0"

2.5"

3.0"

3.5"

1,000

1,000

1,000

500

1,500/-

2,500/-

3,350/-

2,500/-

2,000/-

3,300/-

4,500/-

3,300/-

half-cut

self-adhesive

stickers

ROUND 
CORNERS

 1, 2, 3 or 4

STICKERS

SQUARE OR
REGTANGLE

STICKERS

ROUND
STICKERS

CUSTOM 
SHAPE
STICKERS

PVC Stickers



6' x 3'
HD FLEX 

Rs. 3,000/-

6' x 4'

NORMAL FLEX

Rs. 2,750/-
HD FLEX 

Rs. 3,200/-

STANDEE 
DESIGN & PRINT

SOLVENT | ECO-SOLVENT | INKJET +91-8169641717

BANNER 
DESIGN & PRINT



1.7" X 2.7"

Rs. 1.50 Each
2.2" X 3.3"

Rs. 2.00 Each
1000 pcs. | Rs. 2,000/- Total1000 pcs. | Rs. 1,500/- Total

SINGLE SIDE PRINTING

FRONT/BACK PRINTING

price tags for
garments &

products

CUSTOMISED SIZES ALSO AVAILABLE +91-8169641717

1.7" X 2.7"

Rs. 2.50 Each
2.2" X 3.3"

Rs. 3.00 Each
1000 pcs. | Rs. 2,000/- Total1000 pcs. | Rs. 1,500/- Total



5'X3' Banner

Rs. 1,750/-
Extra Sq.ft. : Rs.50/-

(With Eyelets)

4'X3' Board

Rs. 2,500/-
Extra Sq.ft. : Rs.100/-
(Doesn’t include stand)

WELCOME 
BANNERS

CUSTOMISED SIZES ALSO AVAILABLE +91-8169641717

WELCOME BOARDS



300 GSM Cards

Digital Printing

Gloss or Matt Lamination

Without Envelopes

11" X 8.5"

Rs. 18/-
MOQ 100 Pcs.

5.5" X 8.5"

Rs. 10/-
MOQ 100 Pcs.

INVITES PRINTING

CUSTOMISED SIZES ALSO AVAILABLE +91-8169641717



PVC LABELS

2.8" X 2.75" | 1000 Pcs.

2.8" X 5.5" | 500 Pcs.

3" X 11" | 250 Pcs.
Rs. 3,500/-

CUSTOMISED SIZES ALSO AVAILABLE +91-8169641717

Waterproof 
Stickers 

Transparent 
Opaque 
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restaurant menu
Size Qty.Designing

Menu Theme - Cover

Menu Inside Pages

Amount

A4

A4

1

1

5,000/-

2,000/-

Size Qty.Printing

 Table Menu 350 GSM Matt Lam. Front/Back

Takeaway 120 GSM Front/Back Offset

Amount

A4

A4

50

1,000

2,500/-

30,000/-



www.camaal.in

DESIGNING & PRINTING
customised bags
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DESIGNING & PRINTING

RATES : 
020+ : Rs. 175/- Each 
050+ : Rs. 150/- Each
100+ : Rs. 125/- Each

customised mugs

Also available Plastic & Magic Print Mugs
What’s App to get a quote for MOQ 20+


